
Zomato Limited

(Formerly known as Zomato Private Limited)

Ground Floor 12A, 94 Meghdoot,

Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY  2022

Emp Code Z17228 Emp Name Rahul Ahuja

Department TECH Cost Center COS PF No.

Location Gurgaon Designation Senior Data Analyst ESI No.

Date of Birth 04-APR-1991 Bank A/c No 9312267156 Pan No. APIPA0916L

Date of Joining 10-JAN-2022 Gender M EPS No. .

UAN 100754483489 Global Date of Joining 10-JAN-2022

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC SALARY

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

Children Education Allowance

Children Hostel Allowance

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE

125,000.00

62,500.00

200.00

600.00

59,900.00

212,500.00

106,250.00

340.00

1,020.00

101,830.00

PROVIDENT FUND

LABOUR WELFARE FUND

INCOME TAX

1,800.00

25.00

5,159.00

3,600.00

50.00

8,822.00

Total Earnings 248,200.00  421,940.00 Total Deductions 6,984.00 12,472.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 241,216.00

    In Words    Rupees Two Lakh Forty One Thousand Two Hundred and Sixteen Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0
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