

## **Zomato Limited**

(Formerly known as Zomato Private Limited) Ground Floor 12A, 94 Meghdoot, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

## PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2022

Emp Code	Z17228	Emp Name	Rahul Ahuja		
Department	TECH	Cost Center	cos	PF No.	
Location	Gurgaon	Designation	Senior Data Analyst	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	04-APR-1991	Bank A/c No	9312267156	Pan No.	APIPA0916L
Date of Joining	10-JAN-2022	Gender	М	EPS No.	
UAN	100754483489	Global Date of Joining	10-JAN-2022		

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC SALARY	125,000.00	212,500.00	PROVIDENT FUND	1,800.00	3,600.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	62,500.00	106,250.00	LABOUR WELFARE FUND	25.00	50.00
Children Education Allowance	200.00	340.00	INCOME TAX	5,159.00	8,822.00
Children Hostel Allowance	600.00	1,020.00			
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	59,900.00	101,830.00			
Total Earnings	248,200.00	421,940.00	Total Deductions	6,984.00	12,472.00

Net Pay Rs. 241,216.00

In Words Rupees Two Lakh Forty One Thousand Two Hundred and Sixteen Only.

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	30.0